
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TMA 2/22/2014

129

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 40.71 3.169



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMA 2/22/2014

129

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 52.86 2.440



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMA 2/22/2014

132

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto100 42.97 3.072

20048 Towhee Golden Retriever Sharon Cavanaugh95 54.22 2.435

20047 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMA 2/22/2014

132

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24033 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 45.71 2.888

24032 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 66.13 1.996



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMA 2/22/2014

148

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 64.66 2.289



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMA 2/22/2014

151

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Blue Miniature American 
Shepherd

Gale Nardi NQ 69.39 2.176



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TMA 2/22/2014

154

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington90 59.51 2.588

20043 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 60.55 2.543

20044 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 66.04 2.332



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMA 2/22/2014

154

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Bizz Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 69.77 2.207



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMA 2/22/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Sonny Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ 72.13 2.274



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMA 2/22/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ NT

20004 Fuse Border Collie Jean Freeman NQ 57.85 3.06

20003 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 60.64 2.919



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMA 2/22/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Max Golden Retriever Susan Levine NQ NT

24003 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ NT

20001 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 51.94 3.408

24004 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 59.21 2.989

24001 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 64.8 2.731



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMA 2/22/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8035 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 41.07 3.993

8002 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 43.51 3.769

8025 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 43.97 3.73

8030 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 48.11 3.409

8007 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 49.85 3.29

8003 Cher Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 51.33 3.195

8008 Zinna Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Nolan100 64.36 2.548

8017 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 49.64 3.304

8006 Figgy Chihuahua Kristin Siarkowicz NQ 49.94 3.284



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMA 2/22/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 42.22 3.884

12012 Kazee Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson   100 44.58 3.679

12003 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth McGough100 45.78 3.582

12018 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 47.34 3.464

12017 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 50.16 3.27

12009 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 51.7 3.172

12002 Bitti Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 58.74 2.792

12015 Blink Shetland Sheepdog John Nys NQ 40.81 4.019

12005 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 44.49 3.686

12014 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski NQ 44.54 3.682

12020 Lyric Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 55.22 2.97

12013 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba NQ 57.15 2.87

12007 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ 57.81 2.837

12008 Bo Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ 68.58 2.391

12011 Twink Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Nolan NQ 69.59 2.357

12010 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 72.54 2.261

12006 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson NQ 76.27 2.150



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMA 2/22/2014

171

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 36.28 4.713

16019 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron100 36.42 4.695

16006 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 40.69 4.203

16014 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 40.81 4.190

16023 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 41.04 4.167

16024 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena100 45.72 3.740

16012 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 46.8 3.654

16016 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 48.15 3.551

16002 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 48.35 3.537

16011 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 49.84 3.431

16001 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore100 50.87 3.362

16004 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 51.08 3.348

16015 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Jill Hamilton  100 51.94 3.292

16007 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ NT

16017 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ NT

16003 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 44.03 3.884

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 47.82 3.576

16005 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 48.36 3.536

16021 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 48.73 3.509

16010 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 64.87 2.636

16013 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 67.82 2.521

16009 Hailey All American Karen Profenna NQ 68.76 2.487



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMA 2/22/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 36.84 4.805

20020 Faye Border Collie Ellie Hughes100 37.58 4.71

20013 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars100 40.3 4.392

20023 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 40.5 4.370

20015 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 40.52 4.368

20018 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 40.7 4.349

20011 Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 40.8 4.338

20034 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark100 42.03 4.211

20024 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin100 44.19 4.005

20033 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 44.57 3.971

20029 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 45.31 3.906

20028 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 48.64 3.639

20019 Layla Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak100 56.31 3.143

20016 O'my Border Collie Lois Platt NQ 38.1 4.646

20027 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 39.88 4.438

20014 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 40.92 4.326

20008 Fearless Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 42.01 4.213

20010 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 42.1 4.204

20026 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 42.22 4.192

20002 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips NQ 42.4 4.175

20025 Brite Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 43.03 4.113

20017 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 43.13 4.104

20006 Guts Border Collie Dawn Fillips NQ 46.33 3.820

20022 Bette Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 50.61 3.497



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMA 2/22/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Petey Border Collie Lynne Garfinkel NQ 52 3.404

20009 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 53.01 3.339

20032 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 54.36 3.256

20057 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 59.45 2.977

20021 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 60.04 2.948

20012 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 74.13 2.388



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMA 2/22/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 40.8 4.338

24025 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 40.88 4.33

24016 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 40.89 4.329

24010 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 43.16 4.101

24012 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 43.2 4.097

24028 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 43.29 4.089

24005 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 43.35 4.083

24029 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 44.19 4.005

24022 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 44.72 3.958

24023 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 46.08 3.841

24017 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 46.51 3.806

24011 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 49.99 3.541

24007 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 100 51.43 3.442

24015 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 52.15 3.394

24024 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer100 54.46 3.250

24008 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 59.29 2.985

24019 Lara German Shepherd Dog Kristin Siarkowicz NQ 44.61 3.968

24006 Rayna Doberman Pinscher Lois Platt NQ 47.59 3.719

24021 Journey Doberman Pinscher Lois Platt NQ 49.26 3.593

24018 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy NQ 51.1 3.464

24013 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 52.64 3.362

24040 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 54.19 3.266

24020 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ 62.46 2.834



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMA 2/22/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Trick Border Collie John Nys100 39.42 4.490



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMA 2/22/2014

132

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan100 41.46 3.184

20051 Nugget Siberian Husky Nancy Gorres NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMA 2/22/2014

154

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 45.07 3.417

20045 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TMA 2/22/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Hollywood Papillon Laura Simonelli100 56.17 2.92

4002 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe NQ 55.65 2.947



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMA 2/22/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Brian West Highland White 
Terrier

Kathy Foley91 74.22 2.21



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMA 2/22/2014

171

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMA 2/22/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Molly Golden Retriever Barbara Baltz NQ 74.68 2.370



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMA 2/22/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 56.71 3.121

20036 Dali Greyhound Lisa McCarthy NQ 72.69 2.435



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TMA 2/22/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Leeza Scottish Terrier Kathleen  Foley NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMA 2/22/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith100 61.76 2.655

8011 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMA 2/22/2014

171

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Gillie Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable100 69.15 2.473



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMA 2/22/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 43.39 4.079

16030 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 44.96 3.937

16034 Max Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg100 49.26 3.593

16027 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy100 58.73 3.014

16036 Caya Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma100 66.44 2.664

16035 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 40.33 4.389

16031 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 57.93 3.055

16028 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach NQ 58.63 3.019

16029 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 69.01 2.565



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMA 2/22/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Tango Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 43.35 4.083

20042 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 48.84 3.624

20037 Ice Weimaraner Lorna Godsill100 61.67 2.870

20040 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 63.66 2.780

20038 Kobi German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 57.32 3.088

20041 Maggie Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 59.85 2.957



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMA 2/22/2014

99

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 36.76 2.693



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

TMA 2/22/2014

101

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Towhee Golden Retriever Sharon Cavanaugh100 26.85 3.762

20047 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20050 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 25.17 4.013

20046 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 25.51 3.959

20049 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ 47.59 2.122



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMA 2/22/2014

101

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24032 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 28.51 3.543



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMA 2/22/2014

114

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 39.57 2.881

8013 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 42.97 2.653

8001 Sonny Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ 49.74 2.292



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMA 2/22/2014

118

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Blue Miniature American 
Shepherd

Gale Nardi NQ 38.89 3.034



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

TMA 2/22/2014

122

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson100 25.1 4.861

20043 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 33.75 3.615



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TMA 2/22/2014

122

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo91 39.55 3.085

24031 Bizz Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMA 2/22/2014

130

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ 48.4 2.686



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMA 2/22/2014

136

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 29.79 4.565

16021 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 33.28 4.087



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TMA 2/22/2014

142

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham100 28 5.071

20004 Fuse Border Collie Jean Freeman NQ 33.21 4.276

20003 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 44.69 3.177



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMA 2/22/2014

142

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma100 28.19 5.037

20001 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 30.19 4.704

24027 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ 34.83 4.077

24024 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 37.26 3.811

24002 Max Golden Retriever Susan Levine NQ 43.14 3.292



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMA 2/22/2014

130

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 26.57 4.893

8035 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 27.07 4.802

8025 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 28 4.643

8017 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 30.17 4.309

8030 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 38.98 3.335

8015 Haley Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mary Fine100 42.94 3.027

8006 Figgy Chihuahua Kristin Siarkowicz NQ 29.1 4.467

8007 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski NQ 34.77 3.739

8003 Cher Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 43.51 2.988

8008 Zinna Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Nolan NQ 44.22 2.94



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMA 2/22/2014

130

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Blink Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 25.22 5.155

12016 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 26.25 4.952

12014 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 26.84 4.844

12003 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth McGough100 27.09 4.799

12017 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 27.19 4.781

12019 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals100 28.12 4.623

12010 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 29.87 4.352

12007 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 31.16 4.172

12012 Kazee Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson   100 31.23 4.163

12002 Bitti Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 32.38 4.015

12020 Lyric Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 33.79 3.847

12009 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 37.33 3.482

12008 Bo Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony100 40.39 3.219

12006 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson100 40.84 3.183

12030 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ NT

12005 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 24.48 5.310

12018 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 30.54 4.257

12013 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba NQ 33.43 3.889

12011 Twink Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Nolan NQ 40.19 3.235



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMA 2/22/2014

136

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 22.64 6.007

16023 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 26.05 5.221

16024 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena100 26.15 5.201

16004 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 26.45 5.142

16005 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin100 27 5.037

16011 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 27.36 4.971

16017 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 27.83 4.887

16010 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault100 28.59 4.757

16001 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore100 29.04 4.683

16007 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 29.47 4.615

16003 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 29.53 4.605

16016 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 30.43 4.469

16002 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 32.26 4.216

16015 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Jill Hamilton  100 33.47 4.063

16019 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 22.19 6.129

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 23.81 5.712

16014 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 25.79 5.273

16006 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 27.09 5.020

16012 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 30.7 4.43

16022 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 31.93 4.259

16009 Hailey All American Karen Profenna NQ 36.83 3.693

16013 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 38.46 3.536
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20025 Brite Border Collie Annie Pyle100 20.86 6.807

20006 Guts Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 21.96 6.466

20008 Fearless Border Collie Annie Pyle100 22.46 6.322

20020 Faye Border Collie Ellie Hughes100 22.53 6.303

20007 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 23.06 6.158

20010 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 23.82 5.961

20011 Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 24.59 5.775

20002 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 25.02 5.675

20015 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 25.38 5.595

20028 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 25.61 5.545

20034 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark100 25.64 5.538

20018 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 26.36 5.387

20029 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 26.6 5.338

20023 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 27.09 5.242

20033 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 29.66 4.788

20012 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 30.15 4.71

20032 Cote All American Jim Koras100 30.6 4.641

20030 Petey Border Collie Lynne Garfinkel100 32.21 4.409

20009 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy100 35.23 4.031

20019 Layla Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak100 35.95 3.95

20013 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars NQ 22.79 6.231

20014 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 24.14 5.882

20024 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 25.77 5.510

20026 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 25.79 5.506
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20016 O'my Border Collie Lois Platt NQ 27.75 5.117

20021 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 27.78 5.112

20017 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 31.49 4.509

20057 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 40.63 3.495
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24009 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 25.15 5.646

24012 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 25.4 5.591

24010 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 25.72 5.521

24019 Lara German Shepherd Dog Kristin Siarkowicz100 25.9 5.483

24005 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 27.34 5.194

24028 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 27.84 5.101

24021 Journey Doberman Pinscher Lois Platt100 28.75 4.939

24011 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 30.67 4.63

24023 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 32.01 4.436

24017 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 32.57 4.36

24015 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 33.71 4.212

24007 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 100 34.31 4.139

24018 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy100 35.67 3.981

24020 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding100 36.46 3.895

24008 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 37.49 3.788

24006 Rayna Doberman Pinscher Lois Platt NQ NT

24026 Callia Standard Poodle Nancy Scott NQ NT

24016 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 25.2 5.635

24022 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 26.51 5.356

24040 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 28.99 4.898

24029 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 32.72 4.34

24033 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 33.24 4.272

24013 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 35.42 4.009

24001 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 39.09 3.633
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26001 Trick Border Collie John Nys100 22.4 6.339
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20053 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 18.02 5.605

20051 Nugget Siberian Husky Nancy Gorres NQ NT

20052 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan NQ 20.87 4.839
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20035 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 44.9 2.717

20045 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ 51.25 2.380
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4001 Hollywood Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 33.85 3.840
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12021 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ 55 2.473
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16026 Molly Golden Retriever Barbara Baltz100 42.24 3.362
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20038 Kobi German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 34.26 4.145

20036 Dali Greyhound Lisa McCarthy100 41.73 3.403



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMA 2/22/2014

130

Talcott Mountain Agility  

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Leeza Scottish Terrier Kathleen  Foley100 45.36 2.866

4002 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe NQ 41.13 3.161
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8011 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli100 26.37 4.93

8010 Brian West Highland White 
Terrier

Kathy Foley NQ NT

8012 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 42.32 3.072
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12022 Gillie Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ 51.43 2.644
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16033 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 27.46 5.171

16028 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 30.79 4.612

16034 Max Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg100 30.95 4.588

16036 Caya Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma100 38.28 3.71

16027 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy100 40.91 3.471

16031 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ NT

16035 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 30.69 4.627

16030 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard  NQ 38.89 3.651

16032 Spirit Collie Nancy Gorres NQ 44 3.227

16029 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 52.21 2.72
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20039 Tango Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 25.53 5.562

20042 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 30.48 4.659

20041 Maggie Golden Retriever Bob Young100 30.94 4.59

20037 Ice Weimaraner Lorna Godsill NQ NT

20040 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 46.21 3.073


